2022 Fremont Nikkei Invitational Senior Mixed No-Tap Doubles, December 3, 2022, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
95 Doubles Teams @ $24.00 = $2280.00

Name G1 G2 G3 Scr HCP Total
1.  Georgia Kakinami 142 263 229 634 201 835
Barry Yoshida 276 240 300 816 57 873

1450 258 1708  $232.00
2.  Claire Okuyama 216 202 254 672 171 843
Steven Kakihara 278 211 264 753 111 864

1425 282 1707  $194.00

3. Sharon Deaver 240 192 244 676 180 856
Paul Nishimatsu 254 225 270 749 78 827
1425 258 1683  $170.00

4, Sharon Nakamura 174 253 150 577 210 787
Jim Oki 226 243 243 712 165 877

1289 375 1664 $160.00
5. Terri Oki 166 210 236 612 153 765
Gary Buchanan 287 245 258 790 99 889

1402 252 1654  $150.00
6. Grace Mori 199 166 214 579 162 741
Ken Wada 245 264 288 797 108 905

1376 270 1646  $140.00
7. Shona Thoeny-Lai 201 212 221 634 192 826
Patrick Schiano 278 241 253 772 33 805

1406 225 1631  $130.00

8. Yako McDonnell 223 264 235 722 81 803
Dan Sasaki 266 300 236 802 15 817

1524 96 1620 $120.00
9. Judy Kawamura 145 159 198 502 192 694
Mo Noda 264 288 255 807 117 924

1309 309 1618  $112.00
10.  Tracey Kitaoka 254 268 264 786 48 834
Dan Sasaki 256 221 288 765 15 780

1551 63 1614  $106.00
1. Monica Mori 197 214 155 566 216 782
Gene Mori 255 255 212 722 105 827

1288 321 1609  $100.00

12. Susan Tanisawa 197 200 220 617 165 782
Ted Tanisawa 244 243 185 672 150 822
1289 315 1604 $94.00

13.  Mimi Shiraishi 162 264 205 631 246 877
Richard Shiraishi 235 224 170 629 96 725
1260 342 1602 $88.00



2022 Fremont Nikkei Invitational Senior Mixed No-Tap Doubles, December 3, 2022, 4th St Bowl, San Jose
95 Doubles Teams @ $24.00 = $2280.00

Name G1 G2 G3 Scr HCP Total
T14. Amy Watcha 206 267 202 675 72 747
Vince Itatani 300 265 274 839 0 839

1514 72 1586 $79.00
T14. Kyoko Toda 149 146 188 483 249 732
Steve Toda 181 278 278 737 117 854

1220 366 1586 $79.00

16.  Joanne lkeda 219 214 197 630 150 780
Henry Kakinami 194 256 243 693 105 798

1323 255 1578 $72.00
17.  Yako McDonnell 249 212 213 674 81 755
Vince Itatani 255 290 277 822 0 822

1496 81 1577 $68.00

18. Lily Ishizu 159 178 194 531 273 804
Dean Asami 258 264 213 735 30 765

1266 303 1569 $64.00
19.  Judy Ishizu 221 199 127 547 150 697
Byron Ishizu 194 215 236 645 222 867

1192 372 1564 $62.00
20. Terri Oki 181 219 155 555 153 708
Glenn Tsuchiya 300 241 278 819 33 852

1374 186 1560 $60.00



2022 Fremont Nlkkei Invitational, Open Doubles, December 3-4, 2022 4th St Bowl, San Jose
163 Doubles Teams @ $22.00 = $3586.00

10.

11.

12.

13.

Name
Stefanie Hirata
James Wilcenski

Royce Mori
Lindsey Wong

Harry Kwong
Vickie Lee

Michelle Shimada
Kurt Arakaki

Jason Mayeda
Ceejay Godizano

Kailey Mori
Casey Mori

Stefanie Hirata
Kurt Arakaki

Kristie Leong
Sean Early

Jonathan Kajihara
Sean Early

Karen Adolphson
Dallas Leong

Ceejay Godizano
Joshua Tajiri

Ed Floyd
Dylan Sager

Casey Mori
Jason Mayeda

G1
257
171

171
244

190
268

215
222

193
176

189
168

244
244

205
254

216
248

210
218

178
256

205
257

181
201

G2
256
263

192
256

263
190

216
238

267
229

140
172

266
179

188
277

268
214

233
258

249
233

216
246

178
214

G3
214
202

188
245

207
199

238
236

288
226

151
211

223
197

222
234

194
223

181
248

231
245

222
251

151
217

Scr
727
636
1363

551
745
1296

660
657
1317

669
696
1365

748
631
1379

480
551
1031

733
620
1353

615
765
1380

678
685
1363

624
724
1348

658
734
1392

643
754
1397

510
632
1142

Hcp
54
69

123

168
3
171

75
72
147

66
24
90

72
3
75

228
189
417

54
24
78

48
0
48

63
0
63

75
0
75

3
18
21

9
0
9
189

72
261

Total
781
705

1486

719
748
1467

735
729
1464

735
720
1455

820
634
1454

708
740
1448

787
644
1431

663
765
1428

741
685
1426

699
724
1423

661
752
1413

652
754
1406

699
704
1403

$316.00

$230.00

$200.00

$180.00

$160.00

$150.00

$140.00

$134.00

$128.00

$122.00

$116.00

$110.00

$106.00



2022 Fremont Nlkkei Invitational, Open Doubles, December 3-4, 2022 4th St Bowl, San Jose
163 Doubles Teams @ $22.00 = $3586.00

14.

T15.

T15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

T26.

Name
Mikey Bitanga
Dallas Leong

Casey Mori
Greg Mori

Wayne Yoshida
Jordon Mayeda

Clint Frazer
Jody Kawamura

Alex Flores
Ed Floyd

Kailey Mori
James Wilcenski

Monica Tajiri
Mikey Bitanga

Etsuko Bram
Eddie Viray

Scott Critchfield
Jody Kawamura

Raymond Ng Sr
Peter Mochizuki

Travis Hewitt
Mike Fuijita

Casey Mori
Bradley Kitaoka

Fuad Harb
Ed Floyd

G1
156
236

217
224

180
222

258
171

214
217

160
234

191
248

203
180

210
223

212
265

226
206

168
156

166
205

G2
221
257

148
203

157
215

191
214

182
216

157
194

235
199

134
215

204
265

192
218

224
278

149
212

233
247

G3
237
238

150
199

213
214

227
298

211
222

129
214

114
200

167
221

236
214

185
221

183
236

147
187

212
275

Scr
614
731
1345

515
626
1141

550
651
1201

676
683
1359

607
655
1262

446
642
1088

540
647
1187

504
616
1120

650
702
1352

589
704
1293

633
720
1353

464
555
1019

611
727
1338

Hcp
57
0
57

189
66
255

84
111
195

12
21
33

120
129

228
69
297

138
57
195

159
96
255

21
21
39

39
78

15
15
189
159
348
18

27

Total
671
731

1402

704
692
1396

634
762
1396

688
704
1392

727
664
1391

674
711
1385

678
704
1382

663
712
1375

650
723
1373

628
743
1371

633
735
1368

653
714
1367

629
736
1365

$102.00

$96.00

$96.00

$90.00

$88.00

$86.00

$84.00

$82.00

$80.00

$78.00

$76.00

$74.00

$71.00



2022 Fremont Nlkkei Invitational, Open Doubles, December 3-4, 2022 4th St Bowl, San Jose
163 Doubles Teams @ $22.00 = $3586.00

T26.

28.

29.

30.

T31.

T31.

Name
Dylan Sager
Dan Sasaki

Bradley Kitaoka
John Vargas

Leanna Harada
Kimi Adolphson

Leanna Harada
Kristie Leong

Karen Adolphson
Leanna Harada

Kailey Mori
Greg Mori

G1
224
215

157
178

234
154

206
227

170
193

134
203

G2
217
203

193
179

196
133

200
196

253
203

141
174

G3
268
202

197
203

191
123

204
203

162
224

170
233

Scr
709
620
1329

547
560
1107

621
410
1031

610
626
1236

585
620
1205

445
610
1055

Hcp

36
36

159
96
255

69
255
324

69
48
117

75
69
144

228
66
294

Total
709
656

1365

706
656
1362

690
665
1355

679
674
1353

660
689
1349

673
676
1349

$71.00

$68.00

$66.00

$64.00

$61.00

$61.00



